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BXB #5575
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2X1THHEA/ 20161 81H
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BXB Electronics Co., Ltd.
E:E/ +886 (7) 9703838
{2E/+886 (7) 9703883
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B 5 28u/ www.bxb.tw
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Dora Tseng dora@bxb.tw
EIEAR/

Joanne Wang joanne@bxb.tw
Zolzaya zolzaya@bxb.tw

Selena Huang selena@bxb.tw
Hunk Huang hunk@bxb.tw

FREANR/
Henry Hsiang henry@bxb.tw
Sarah Lee sarah@bxb.tw

BITE WA/
Dora Tseng dora@bxb.tw
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